
805 Pamplico Highway    |    Florence, SC 29505    |    (843) 674-5000     |   muschealth.org/florence

MUSC Health Florence Medical Center

Care Team Member & Vendor Parking
A Lot Patient Parking
B Lot Patient Parking
C Lot Patient Parking
D Lot Patient Parking

E Lot Patient Parking
Ambulance & Medical Transport Parking

ER Patient Parking

Main Entrance

Pamplico Highway

Emergency Entrance

M
ed

ica
l

Pa
vil

io
n B

Medical
Pavilion A

Emergency

South Tower

MUSC Health
Florence
Medical 
Center

M
ed

ica
l

Pa
vil

io
n CPhysicians’

O�ces

Women’s
PavilionFlorence 

Surgery 
Center

Floyd
Conference

Center

Fr
ee

do
m

 B
ou

lev
ar

d
MUSC Health Florence Medical Center

Covered Parking
ER Patients Only

B Lot
Patient
Parking

A Lot
Patient
Parking

Care Team
Member
Parking

Care Team
Member Parking

Care Team

Member Parking

Care Team
Member 
Parking

Ambulance & 
Medical Tranport

Parking

Ambulance & Medical 
Tranport Parking

C Lot Patient
Parking

D
 L

ot
 P

at
ien

t P
ar

kin
g

E 
Lo

t P
at

ien
t 

Pa
rk

in
g

D Lot Patient ParkingE Lot 
Patient Parking



Medical Pavilion Directory

A B C
1st Floor
Education 
Volunteer Services 
Nursing Administration
Nursing Supervisor 
Dr. Joseph Healy 

2nd Floor
Gastroenterology 
Employee Fitness Center
Floyd Medical Group 

3rd Floor
Hematology & Oncology 
Infusion Services (Oncology)
MUSC MCP Administration
EPIC Training
 

1st Floor
Quality
Cardiac Pulmonary Rehab Office 
Medical Records
Infectious Diseases
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
Joint Care Pre-Operative Testing
Pharmacy 
Hospitalists Suite 
Cardiac Pulmonary Rehab Gym
 

2nd Floor
Administration
Education Classrooms 1 & 2
Pee Dee Pathology Associates 
Specialty Care Clinic
Laboratory

3rd Floor
Pulmonology 
Cardiovascular Surgery
Vascular Lab 
Urology 
Graduate Medical Education
Administration 
 

1st Floor
Cardiology 
Human Resources
Employee Health 
Primary Care/Internal Medicine
Endocrinology
Facilities Management 
 

2nd Floor
Pee Dee Primary Care
Wound Care 
Neurology 

 

3rd Floor
Patient Financial Services 
Accounting 
MUSC Florence Research Ctr.
Information Systems 

A120

A125
A125
A130

A220

A230

A330
A320
A315

B125
B120
B110
B100

B125

B130
B135
B140

B200

B210
B230
B240

B300
B300
B300
B310

C102
C101
C101
C100

C102
C103

C206
C203
C202

C300
C302
C305
C306

A330

B330

B125




