MUSC Health Florence Medical Center





Florence Medical Center

Medical Pavilion Directory

A

B

C

1st Floor

Education	A 120
Volunteer Services	
Nursing Administration	A125
Nursing Supervisor	A125
Dr. Joseph Healy	A130

2nd Floor

Gastroenterology	A220
Employee Fitness Center	
Floyd Medical Group	A230

3rd Floor

Hematology & Oncology	A315
Infusion Services (Oncology)	A320
MUSC MCP Administration	A330
EPIC Training	A330

1st Floor

Quality	B 100
Cardiac Pulmonary Rehab Office	B 110
Medical Records	B 120
Infectious Diseases	B 125
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation	B 125
Joint Care Pre-Operative Testing	B125
Pharmacy	B130
Hospitalists Suite	B135
Cardiac Pulmonary Rehab Gym	B 140
Cardiac Pulmonary Rehab Gym	B 140

2nd Floor

Administration	B 200
Education Classrooms 1 & 2	
Pee Dee Pathology Associates	B210
Specialty Care Clinic	B230
Laboratory	B240

3rd Floor

Pulmonology	B300
Cardiovascular Surgery	B300
Vascular Lab	B300
Urology	B310
Graduate Medical Education	B330
Administration	

1st Floor

Cardiology	C 100
Human Resources	C101
Employee Health	C101
Primary Care/Internal Medicine	C 102
Endocrinology	C 102
Facilities Management	C 103

2nd Floor

Pee Dee Primary Care	C202
Wound Care	C203
Neurology	C206

3rd Floor

Patient Financial Services	C 300
Accounting	C302
MUSC Florence Research Ctr.	C 305
Information Systems	C306